L15000077919

(Req	uestor's Name)	_
(Add	lress)	_
(Add	iress)	_
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL	
(Bus	siness Entity Name)	_
(Doc	cument Number)	_
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status V	- 7
Special Instructions to F		
	# LeC	

Office Use Only



700344938777

07 22/00--01019--024 **185.00



Anund CC

JUL () 1 2020 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

	gistration Se vision of Cor			
SUBJECT:	Beerstream	LLC		
30001.		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		VICTOR K. RONES, ESQ).	
			Name of Person	
		LAW OFFICES OF VICT	OR K. RONES P.A.	
•		 	Firm/Company	
		16105 NE 18 Avenue		
			Address	
	NOrth Miami Beach, Florida 33162			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State and Zip Code	
		law@victorkronespa.com		
For further	information c	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report not all:	iffication)
Victor K. R	lones		305 945-6522	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
:				
Re D P.	ailing Addresses signification Sivision of CO. Box 632	Section Corporations 17	Street Address: Registration So Division of Co The Centre of	rporations

Tallahassee, FL 32303



June 12, 2020

VICTOR K. RONES, ESQ. 16105 NE. 18th AVENUE NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33162

SUBJECT: BEERSTREAM LLC Ref. Number: L15000077919

We have received your document for BEERSTREAM LLC and your check(s) totaling \$185.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to list the date of incorporation in the space provided and please check only 1(one) box regarding what action to take with the managers/members listed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 620A00011659

1.3:1 n.4 (8.... 6267

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	BEERSTRE				
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our re Liability Company)	ecords.)		
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia lorida document number 15000077919	ability Company	were filed on 514	15	_ and assi	gned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.I	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		271 SW 33 Court			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 3.	3315	<u>-</u> 3	_
				020	
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		271 SW 33 Court	z	JE 130	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 3:	3315	=	1 1
				<u> </u>	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office addres	**	address on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name o	of the new)
Name of New Registered Agent:	Serghei Luchia	n			
New Registered Office Address:	271 SW 33 Co	urt			
	_	Enter Florida street a	iddress		
	Ft. Lauderdale,	Florida	Florida <u>33315</u>	; 	
		City		Zin Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	Luchian, Serghei	271 SW 33 Court	= Add
		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33315	□Remove
			Change
MGRM Sereda, Natalia	Sereda, Natalia	271 SW 33 Court	■Add
		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33315	Remove
			□Change
MGRM Novov, Sergey	Novov, Sergey	271 SW 33 Court	□Add
		Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33315	■Remove
			☐Change
			□Add
			Remove
			☐Change
			□Add
		 	Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			∏Change

<u> </u>	vithstanding any other provision, it is provided that no member, manager, agent
etc. may be modified, cha	nged or replaced except with the notarized and witnessed written consent of
either Serghei Luchian or	Natalia Seveda. Furthermore, neither the articles of organization nor the
operating agreement, etc.	nay be futther modified or amended excpet by the notarized and witnessed written
consent of eithr Serghei L	uchian or Natalia Seveda. Any person failing to comply with the foregong
stipulates and agrees that	f any such action is taken (by filing of an amended report or other action) by or
purusant to the directin of	such person, such person shall be liable to this company for the maount of \$1,000.00
per day until said matter i	correct by the said person.
•	
lote: If the date inserted in this	he date of filing:
record specifies a delayed effect is filed.	tive date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ated May 18	. 2020

Filing Fee: \$25.00